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Basic time attendance

Date Emp ID

09-09-2019  JNPEMPO1

JNPEMP53

JNPEMPS50

JNPEMP54

JNPEMP55

JNPEMP56

JNPEMPO6

JNPEMPO7

JNPEMPO9

JNPEMP10

JNPEMP11

INPEMP57

JNPEMP13

INPEMP14

JNPEMP15

JNPEMP16

JNPEMP17

JNPEMP19

INPEMP52
10-09-201S  JNPEMPO1
JNPEMP53

JNPEMP50

JNPEMP54

Name

Dr.MOUSUMEE BAL
(Pricipal)

BISWAJIT DHARA
(Asst.Prof.in Foundation)
ALI HOSEN MOLLA
(Asst.Prof. in Education)

MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN
(Asst.prof in Foundation)

MD SARWAR HOSSAIN
(Asst.prof in Foundation)

SHANTANU ROY

CHOWDHURY (Asst.Prof in

L.Sc)

BISWAJIT SAHOO (Asst.Prof

in P.Sc)

SUBRATA ADHIKARY (Asst.

Prof in Philosophy)

PALASH NAIYA (Asst.Prof. in

Geography)

MD. MASUDEL HOSSAIN
(Asst.Prof. in History)

RAJ KAPOOR VERMA
(Asst.Prof in Math)

SHYAM SUNDAR

MAHAPATRA (Asst.Prof in

Math)

SANDIP KUMAR SAMANTA

(Asst.Prof in English)

PRABIR BERA ((Asst.Profin

Sanskrit)

NEWTAN BHAKTA
(Asst.Prof in Bengali)

BUBAI BISWAS
in Phy. Education)

SUPRIYA SARKAR
(Asst.Prof in Fine Arts)

MAYURI GHOSH
(Asst.Prof in Performing
Arts)

SUMAN ADHIKARY
(Librarian)
Dr.MOUSUMEE BAL
(Pricipal)

BISWAJIT DHARA
(Asst.Prof.in Foundation)

ALI HOSEN MOLLA
(Asst.Prof. in Education)

MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN
(Asst.prof in Foundation)

((Asst.Prof

Designation

PRINCIPAL

Asst.Prof. in Foundation
Asst.Prof. in Education
Pedagogy

Asst.Prof. in Foundation

Asst.Prof. in Foundation

Asst.Prof. in Physical
Science

Asst.Prof. in Physical
Science

Asst.Prof. in Philosophy
Asst.Prof. in Geography
Assit.Prof. in History
Asst.Prof in
Mathematics

Asst.Prof in
Mathematics

Asst. Prof. in English
Asst.Prof. in Senskrit
Asst.Prof. in Bengali
Asst.Prof. in Physical
Education

Asst.Prof. in Fine Arts

Asst.Prof. in Performing
Arts

Librarian

PRINCIPAL

Asst.Prof. in Foundation
Asst.Prof. in Education

Pedagogy

Asst.Prof. in Foundation

InTime

10:49

10:14

10:14

10:14

10:15

10:15

10:15

10:15

10:09

10:49

10:15

10:16

10:49

10:10

10:56

10:10

10:10

16:27

10:10

0:0

0:0

0:0

OutTime

16:26

16:29

16:29

16:29

16:30

16:35

16:35

16:35

0:0

16:28

16:35

16:36

15:08

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Shift
GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

GENRAL SHIFT

Status

P

NOP

NOP

NOP

NOP

NOP

NOP

NOP



NH

SN[
COLEGE ) EDUCATION

JNP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

JNP Plot No-359,361,363,364,Vill-Baigachi,P.O-Ashoknagar, Taluka-Baigachi,Dist-North 24 Parganas,West Bengal-

91+9564378031, Email-jnpcollegel6@gmail.com

10-09-2019  JNPEMP55

JNPEMP56

JNPEMPO6

JNPEMPO7

JNPEMPO9S

JNPEMP10

JNPEMP11

JNPEMP57

JNPEMP13

JNPEMP14

JNPEMP15

JNPEMP16

JNPEMP17

JNPEMP19

JNPEMP52

11-09-2019  JNPEMPO1

JNPEMP53

JNPEMP50

INPEMP54

JNPEMP55

JNPEMP56

JNPEMPO6

JNPEMPO7

JNPEMPO9S

Generated by CP PLUS

MD SARWAR HOSSAIN Asst.Prof.
(Asst.prof in Foundation)
SHANTANU ROY Asst.Prof.

CHOWDHURY (Asst.Prof in  Science
L.Sc)

BISWAJIT SAHOO (Asst.Prof 'Asst.Prof.
in P.Sc) Science

SUBRATA ADHIKARY (Asst.  Asst.Prof.
Prof in Philosophy)

PALASH NAIYA (Asst.Prof. in Asst.Prof.
Geography)

in Foundation

in Physical

in Physical

in Philosophy

in Geography

MD. MASUDEL HOSSAIN Assit.Prof. in History
(Asst.Prof. in History)

RAJ KAPOOR VERMA Asst.Prof in
(Asst.Prof in Math) Mathematics
SHYAM SUNDAR Asst.Prof in

MAHAPATRA (Asst.Prof in  Mathematics

Math)

SANDIP KUMAR SAMANTA  Asst. Prof.

(Asst.Prof in English)

PRABIR BERA ((Asst.Profin Asst.Prof.
Sanskrit)

NEWTAN BHAKTA Asst.Prof.
(Asst.Prof in Bengali)

BUBAI BISWAS  ((Asst.Prof Asst.Prof.

in Phy. Education) Education
SUPRIYA SARKAR Asst.Prof.
(Asst.Prof in Fine Arts)

MAYURI GHOSH Asst.Prof.

(Asst.Prof in Performing Arts
Arts)

in English

in Senskrit

in Bengali

in Physical

in Fine Arts

in Performing

SUMAN ADHIKARY Librarian

(Librarian)

Dr.MOUSUMEE BAL PRINCIPAL

(Pricipal)

BISWAJIT DHARA Asst.Prof. in Foundation
(Asst.Prof.in Foundation)

ALI HOSEN MOLLA Asst.Prof. in Education

(Asst.Prof. in Education) Pedagogy

MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN Asst.Prof.
(Asst.prof in Foundation)

MD SARWAR HOSSAIN Asst.Prof.
(Asst.prof in Foundation)
SHANTANU ROY Asst.Prof.

CHOWDHURY (Asst.Prof in  Science
L.Sc)

BISWAJIT SAHOO (Asst.Prof 'Asst.Prof.
in P.Sc) Science

SUBRATA ADHIKARY (Asst.  Asst.Prof.
Prof in Philosophy)

PALASH NAIYA (Asst.Prof. in Asst.Prof.
Geography)

in Foundation

in Foundation

in Physical

in Physical

in Philosophy

in Geography

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

WO

WO

WO

WO

WO

WO

WO

WO

WO
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11-09-201S  JNPEMP10  MD. MASUDEL HOSSAIN  Assit.Prof. in History 0:0 0:0 WO
(Asst.Prof. in History)
JNPEMP11 RAJ KAPOOR VERMA Asst.Prof in 0:0 0:0 WO
(Asst.Prof in Math) Mathematics
JNPEMP57  SHYAM SUNDAR Asst.Prof in 0:0 0:0 WO
MAHAPATRA (Asst.Profin  Mathematics
Math)
JNPEMP13 SANDIP KUMAR SAMANTA  Asst. Prof. in English 0:0 0:0 WO
(Asst.Prof in English)
JNPEMP14 PRABIR BERA ((Asst.Profin Asst.Prof. in Senskrit 0:0 0:0 WO
Sanskrit)
JNPEMP15 NEWTAN BHAKTA Asst.Prof. in Bengali 0:0 0:0 WO
(Asst.Prof in Bengali)
JNPEMP16 BUBAI BISWAS  ((Asst.Prof Asst.Prof. in Physical 0:0 0:0 WO
in Phy. Education) Education
JNPEMP17 SUPRIYA SARKAR Asst.Prof. in Fine Arts 0:0 0:0 WO
(Asst.Prof in Fine Arts)
JNPEMP19 MAYURI GHOSH Asst.Prof. in Performing 0:0 0:0 WO
(Asst.Prof in Performing Arts
Arts)
JNPEMP52  SUMAN ADHIKARY Librarian 0:0 0:0 WO
(Librarian)
12-09-2019  JNPEMPO1  Dr.MOUSUMEE BAL PRINCIPAL 10:36  16:01 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Pricipal)
JNPEMP53 BISWAJIT DHARA Asst.Prof. in Foundation 10:10 16:23 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof.in Foundation)
JNPEMP50 ALI HOSEN MOLLA Asst.Prof. in Education  10:10 16:23 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof. in Education) Pedagogy
JNPEMP54 MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN Asst.Prof. in Foundation 10:11 16:24 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.prof in Foundation)
JNPEMP55 MD SARWAR HOSSAIN Asst.Prof. in Foundation 10:11 16:24 GENRAL SHIFT p
(Asst.prof in Foundation)
JNPEMP56 SHANTANU ROY Asst.Prof. in Physical 10:11 16:24 GENRAL SHIFT p
CHOWDHURY (Asst.Prof in  Science
L.Sc)
JNPEMPO6 BISWAJIT SAHOO (Asst.Prof Asst.Prof. in Physical 10:11 0:0 GENRAL SHIFT NOP
in P.Sc) Science
JNPEMPO7  SUBRATA ADHIKARY (Asst.  Asst.Prof. in Philosophy 10:11 16:24 GENRAL SHIFT P
Prof in Philosophy)
JNPEMPO9 PALASH NAIYA (Asst.Prof. in Asst.Prof. in Geography 11:30 16:57 GENRAL SHIFT P
Geography)
JNPEMP10 MD. MASUDEL HOSSAIN Assit.Prof. in History 11:30 16:57 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof. in History)
JNPEMP11 RAJ KAPOOR VERMA Asst.Prof in 10:11 16:24 GENRAL SHIFT p
(Asst.Prof in Math) Mathematics
JNPEMP57  SHYAM SUNDAR Asst.Prof in 10:12 16:25 GENRAL SHIFT P
MAHAPATRA (Asst.Prof in  Mathematics
Math)
JNPEMP13 SANDIP KUMAR SAMANTA  Asst. Prof. in English 11:31 16:58 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof in English)
INPEMP14 PRABIR BERA ((Asst.Profin Asst.Prof. in Senskrit 11:31 16:58 GENRAL SHIFT p
Sanskrit)
Generated by CP PLUS 3
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A JNP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
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12-09-2019  JNPEMP15  NEWTAN BHAKTA Asst.Prof. in Bengali 10:54  17:02 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof in Bengali)
JNPEMP16 BUBAI BISWAS  ((Asst.Prof Asst.Prof. in Physical 11:31 16:58 GENRAL SHIFT P
in Phy. Education) Education
JNPEMP17 SUPRIYA SARKAR Asst.Prof. in Fine Arts 10:36 17:02 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof in Fine Arts)
JNPEMP19 MAYURI GHOSH Asst.Prof. in Performing 10:50 16:58 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof in Performing Arts
Arts)
JNPEMP52 SUMAN ADHIKARY Librarian 11:31 16:58 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Librarian)
13-09-2019  JNPEMPO1  Dr.MOUSUMEE BAL PRINCIPAL 11:14 00 GENRAL SHIFT NOP
(Pricipal)
JNPEMP53 BISWAJIT DHARA Asst.Prof. in Foundation 10:15 16:37 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof.in Foundation)
JNPEMP50 ALI HOSEN MOLLA Asst.Prof. in Education  10:16 16:37 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof. in Education) Pedagogy
JNPEMP54 MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN Asst.Prof. in Foundation 10:16 16:37 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.prof in Foundation)
JNPEMP55 MD SARWAR HOSSAIN Asst.Prof. in Foundation 10:16 16:37 GENRAL SHIFT p
(Asst.prof in Foundation)
JNPEMP56 SHANTANU ROY Asst.Prof. in Physical 10:16 16:38 GENRAL SHIFT P
CHOWDHURY (Asst.Prof in  Science
L.Sc)
JNPEMPO6 BISWAJIT SAHOO (Asst.Prof 'Asst.Prof. in Physical 10:16 16:38 GENRAL SHIFT P
in P.Sc) Science
JNPEMPO7 SUBRATA ADHIKARY (Asst.  Asst.Prof. in Philosophy 10:17 16:38 GENRAL SHIFT P
Prof in Philosophy)
JNPEMPO9 PALASH NAIYA (Asst.Prof. in Asst.Prof. in Geography 11:11 16:45 GENRAL SHIFT P
Geography)
JNPEMP10 MD. MASUDEL HOSSAIN Assit.Prof. in History 11:11 16:31 GENRAL SHIFT p
(Asst.Prof. in History)
JNPEMP11 RAJ KAPOOR VERMA Asst.Prof in 10:17 16:38 GENRAL SHIFT p
(Asst.Prof in Math) Mathematics
INPEMP57 SHYAM SUNDAR Asst.Prof in 10:17 16:38 GENRAL SHIFT p
MAHAPATRA (Asst.Prof in  Mathematics
Math)
JNPEMP13 SANDIP KUMAR SAMANTA  Asst. Prof. in English 11:13 16:46 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof in English)
INPEMP14 PRABIR BERA ((Asst.Profin Asst.Prof. in Senskrit 11:13 16:46 GENRAL SHIFT p
Sanskrit)
JNPEMP15 NEWTAN BHAKTA Asst.Prof. in Bengali 0:0 0:0 A
(Asst.Prof in Bengali)
INPEMP16 BUBAI BISWAS  ((Asst.Prof Asst.Prof. in Physical 11:13 16:46 GENRAL SHIFT p
in Phy. Education) Education
JNPEMP17 SUPRIYA SARKAR Asst.Prof. in Fine Arts 11:03 16:47 GENRAL SHIFT p
(Asst.Prof in Fine Arts)
JNPEMP19 MAYURI GHOSH Asst.Prof. in Performing 11:13 16:24 GENRAL SHIFT p
(Asst.Prof in Performing Arts
Arts)
JNPEMP52 SUMAN ADHIKARY Librarian 11:13 16:47 GENRAL SHIFT p
(Librarian)
Generated by CP PLUS 4
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A JNP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
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14-09-2019  JNPEMPO1  Dr.MOUSUMEE BAL PRINCIPAL 0:0 0:0 A
(Pricipal)
JNPEMP53 BISWAJIT DHARA Asst.Prof. in Foundation 10:20 16:22 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof.in Foundation)
JNPEMP50 ALI HOSEN MOLLA Asst.Prof. in Education  10:20 16:22 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof. in Education) Pedagogy
JNPEMP54 MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN Asst.Prof. in Foundation 10:20 16:22 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.prof in Foundation)
JNPEMP55 MD SARWAR HOSSAIN Asst.Prof. in Foundation 10:20 16:22 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.prof in Foundation)
JNPEMP56 SHANTANU ROY Asst.Prof. in Physical 10:20 16:23 GENRAL SHIFT p
CHOWDHURY (Asst.Prof in  Science
L.Sc)
JNPEMPO6 BISWAJIT SAHOO (Asst.Prof Asst.Prof. in Physical 10:21 16:23 GENRAL SHIFT P
in P.Sc) Science
JNPEMPO7 SUBRATA ADHIKARY (Asst.  Asst.Prof. in Philosophy 10:21 16:40 GENRAL SHIFT P
Prof in Philosophy)
IJNPEMP0O9  PALASH NAIYA (Asst.Prof. in Asst.Prof.in Geography 11:10  16:15  GENRALSHIFT P
Geography)
JNPEMP10 MD. MASUDEL HOSSAIN Assit.Prof. in History 0:0 0:0 A
(Asst.Prof. in History)
JNPEMP11 RAJ KAPOOR VERMA Asst.Prof in 10:21 16:23 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof in Math) Mathematics
INPEMP57 SHYAM SUNDAR Asst.Prof in 10:21 16:24 GENRAL SHIFT p
MAHAPATRA (Asst.Prof in  Mathematics
Math)
JNPEMP13 SANDIP KUMAR SAMANTA  Asst. Prof. in English 11:13 16:42 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof in English)
JNPEMP14 PRABIR BERA ((Asst.Prof in Asst.Prof. in Senskrit 11:13 16:42 GENRAL SHIFT P
Sanskrit)
JNPEMP15 NEWTAN BHAKTA Asst.Prof. in Bengali 10:57 0:0 GENRAL SHIFT NOP
(Asst.Prof in Bengali)
INPEMP16 BUBAI BISWAS  ((Asst.Prof Asst.Prof. in Physical 11:14 16:42 GENRAL SHIFT p
in Phy. Education) Education
INPEMP17 SUPRIYA SARKAR Asst.Prof. in Fine Arts 11:14 16:42 GENRAL SHIFT p
(Asst.Prof in Fine Arts)
JNPEMP19  MAYURI GHOSH Asst.Prof. in Performing  11:14  16:42 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof in Performing Arts
Arts)
JNPEMP52 SUMAN ADHIKARY Librarian 11:14 16:42 GENRAL SHIFT p
(Librarian)
15-09-2019  JNPEMPO1 ~ Dr.MOUSUMEE BAL PRINCIPAL 0:0 0:0 A
(Pricipal)
JNPEMP53 BISWAJIT DHARA Asst.Prof. in Foundation 10:05 16:08 GENRAL SHIFT p
(Asst.Prof.in Foundation)
JNPEMP50 ALI HOSEN MOLLA Asst.Prof. in Education  10:05 16:08 GENRAL SHIFT p
(Asst.Prof. in Education) Pedagogy
INPEMP54 MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN Asst.Prof. in Foundation 10:06 16:09 GENRAL SHIFT p
(Asst.prof in Foundation)
JNPEMP55 MD SARWAR HOSSAIN Asst.Prof. in Foundation 10:06 16:09 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.prof in Foundation)
Generated by CP PLUS 5
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X JNP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
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eoJ[}mfmuémﬁ 91+9564378031, Email-jnpcollegel6@gmail.com
15-09-201S9  JNPEMPS56  SHANTANU ROY Asst.Prof. in Physical 10:06  16:09 GENRAL SHIFT P
CHOWDHURY (Asst.Prof in  Science
L.Sc)
INPEMPO6  BISWAIIT SAHOO (Asst.Prof Asst.Prof.in Physical ~ 10:07  16:09 GENRALSHIFT P
in P.Sc) Science
JNPEMPO7 SUBRATA ADHIKARY (Asst.  Asst.Prof. in Philosophy 10:07 16:09 GENRAL SHIFT P
Prof in Philosophy)
IJNPEMPO9  PALASH NAIYA (Asst.Prof. in Asst.Prof.in Geography 10:12  15:57  GENRALSHIFT P
Geography)
JNPEMP10 MD. MASUDEL HOSSAIN Assit.Prof. in History 11:06 16:01 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof. in History)
JNPEMP11  RAJ KAPOOR VERMA Asst.Prof in 10:07  16:09  GENRALSHIFT P
(Asst.Prof in Math) Mathematics
JNPEMP57 SHYAM SUNDAR Asst.Prof in 10:07 16:10 GENRAL SHIFT P
MAHAPATRA (Asst.Profin  Mathematics
Math)
JNPEMP13 SANDIP KUMAR SAMANTA  Asst. Prof. in English 10:39 16:48 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof in English)
JINPEMP14 PRABIR BERA ((Asst.Profin Asst.Prof. in Senskrit 11:15 16:49 GENRAL SHIFT P
Sanskrit)
JNPEMP15 NEWTAN BHAKTA Asst.Prof. in Bengali 11:16 15:56 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof in Bengali)
JNPEMP16 BUBAI BISWAS  ((Asst.Prof Asst.Prof. in Physical 11:01 16:01 GENRAL SHIFT P
in Phy. Education) Education
JNPEMP17 SUPRIYA SARKAR Asst.Prof. in Fine Arts 11:16 16:49 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof in Fine Arts)
INPEMP19  MAYURI GHOSH Asst.Prof. in Performing 11:16  16:49  GENRAL SHIFT P
(Asst.Prof in Performing Arts
Arts)
JNPEMP52 SUMAN ADHIKARY Librarian 11:16 16:49 GENRAL SHIFT P
(Librarian)
Generated by CP PLUS 6



